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Seniors Brut Seniors Net Dames Brut Dames Net Vétérans Brut Vétérans Net
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Seniors Brut Seniors Net Dames Brut Dames Net Vétérans Brut Vétérans Net
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30/04/2025 CHARMEIL

 Nom Club PtsS J

SIBUE Philipp 37GOLF CLU3

SIBELLE Jean 37BRESSE 413

CHOMIENNE 36ST ETIEN 223

PAGANO Ren 35CHARMEI3

BOIVIN Philip 35GRENOBL3

JOUHANNY C 34VALENCE 133

PEULER Pete 34CHARMEI3

MOREL Pierr 34AIX LES B3

GUEN Yann 34BEAUJOL3

BENHAMOU 33CHARMEI3

DJERIBI Jean- 32GRENOBL3

BELLAUD Do 32CHASSIE3

BATTAGLINO 32CHARMEI3

COQUERET J 32CHASSIE3

 NomS Club PtsJ

1 FILLOT Norb 31CORRENC 43

LECORNE Cé 31GRENOBL3

POURRE Jea 28VALENCE 3

2 TOROSSIAN L 28GOLF CLU 23

ZHANG Lin 26GRENOBL3

3 GUINET Laur 25GOUVER 13

NOCA Philip 24CHANALE3

MAGNET Ber 23CHANALE3

CHASSON Je 19VALENCE 3

JANET-MAIT 19AIX LES B3

PONCET Eric 17CHARMEI3

MEJAN Yanni 17CORRENC3

JACQUET Phi 17AIX LES B3

BUTTAUD Ph 17LYON SAL3

 Nom Club PtsS J

LECORNE Cé 39GRENOBL 413

ZHANG Lin 38GRENOBL3

FILLOT Norb 38CORRENC3

POURRE Jea 37VALENCE 3

MAGNET Ber 34CHANALE 223

GUINET Laur 33GOUVER3

NOCA Philip 32CHANALE 133

CHASSON Je 30VALENCE 3

JANET-MAIT 30AIX LES B3

TOROSSIAN L 30GOLF CLU3

MEJAN Yanni 29CORRENC3

GOBET Eric 28GRENOBL3

PONCET Eric 28CHARMEI3

JACQUET Phi 28AIX LES B3

 Nom Club PtsS J

25GRENOBL 413 CARALY Odil

21MONTPE 223 PERUFFO Fra

20BRESSE 133 BERGEAUD B

20CHASSIE3 DA CRUZ Ma

18GRENOBL3 TOURNACHE

18GRENOBL3 MOURRAT Kr

17GRENOBL3 DARAGON O

16GRENOBL3 PARAT Sylvie

16AIX LES B3 HOFMANN P

16AIX LES B3 PROISY Andr

15CHARMEI3 DAVID Anne 

15BEAUJOL3 NUNAN Bern

13GRENOBL3 CLAVIER Mur

13CHARMEI3 SOBRIDO Ma

 Nom Club PtsS J

DA CRUZ Ma 38CHASSIE 413

PERUFFO Fra 37MONTPE3

TOURNACHE 35GRENOBL3

CARALY Odil 34GRENOBL3

HOFMANN P 33AIX LES B 223

MOURRAT Kr 32GRENOBL3

DARAGON O 32GRENOBL3

PARAT Sylvie 30GRENOBL3

BERGEAUD B 30BRESSE3

DAVID Anne 30CHARMEI 133

CLAVIER Mur 29GRENOBL3

PROISY Andr 29AIX LES B3

SOBRIDO Ma 28CHARMEI3

NUNAN Bern 28BEAUJOL3

 Nom Club PtsS J

SANZONE M 30VALENCE 413

LOUGE Alain 30VALENCE 3

BERTON Jean 23AIX LES B 223

GRANGER TH 22GOUVER3

LONGUEVILL 21COMMA 133

BERGEL Albe 21AIX LES B3

DAMAS Pasc 18FOREZ3

MANCA Fran 17CHARMEI3

DOYEUX Patr 17ST ETIEN3

PERUFFO Mi 17MONTPE3

GELBART Jea 17ETANGS3

VINCENT Alai 16GRENOBL3

FORITE Guy 16VALENCE 3

MUNINGER 14FOREZ3

 Nom Club PtsS J

SANZONE M 42VALENCE 3

LOUGE Alain 37VALENCE 413

BERGEL Albe 33AIX LES B3

GRANGER TH 32GOUVER 223

MANCA Fran 31CHARMEI 133

FORITE Guy 31VALENCE 3

VINCENT Alai 30GRENOBL3

DOYEUX Patr 30ST ETIEN3

PERUFFO Mi 30MONTPE3

BERTON Jean 30AIX LES B3

DAMAS Pasc 29FOREZ3

LONGUEVILL 29COMMA3

MUNINGER 27FOREZ3

LESPINAT M 26GOUVER3

 Nom Club PtsS J

LACROIX Pat 18GONVILL 413

DOLIGE Laur 18ST ETIEN 223

ALLAGNAT G 15CHARMEI3

CRISCI Rapha 14CHARMEI3

BAUDUIN Oli 14COMMA 133

SZCZERBA Fr 13ST ETIEN3

MARTOIA La 12VALENCE 3

PROISY Alain 11AIX LES B3

ZACCHELLO 9AIX LES B3

SEON Jean M 8ST ETIEN3

FLOURENT Al 7BEAUJOL3

MAILFERT Xa 6COMMA3

 Nom Club PtsS J

ALLAGNAT G 39CHARMEI 413

CRISCI Rapha 37CHARMEI 223

DOLIGE Laur 37ST ETIEN3

LACROIX Pat 34GONVILL3

BAUDUIN Oli 34COMMA3

PROISY Alain 32AIX LES B3

MARTOIA La 31VALENCE 133

SZCZERBA Fr 28ST ETIEN3

ZACCHELLO 24AIX LES B3

MAILFERT Xa 24COMMA3

SEON Jean M 23ST ETIEN3

FLOURENT Al 17BEAUJOL3

 Nom Club PtsS J

RAVAUD Evel 11COMMA 413

SESNIAC Cha 11AIX LES B 223

DURUISSEAU 11AIX LES B3

PIGNAL Cori 10CLOU 133

FRAISSARD 10GONVILL3

ROCHE Hele 10GRENOBL3

NERON-BAN 9MIONNA3

LONGUEVILL 9COMMA3

LAMOUR Eva 8TIGNES3

MARGAIRAZ 8TIGNES3

MOIGNOUX 7ST ETIEN3

LEDOT Floria 6ST ETIEN3

LAMBERT An 6SORELLE3

VON GRUNI 4AIX LES B3

 Nom Club PtsS J

DURUISSEAU 36AIX LES B 413

FRAISSARD 34GONVILL 223

RAVAUD Evel 32COMMA3

PIGNAL Cori 31CLOU3

ROCHE Hele 31GRENOBL 133

SESNIAC Cha 29AIX LES B3

MOIGNOUX 28ST ETIEN3

LAMOUR Eva 28TIGNES3

LONGUEVILL 28COMMA3

NERON-BAN 26MIONNA3

VON GRUNI 26AIX LES B3

MARGAIRAZ 25TIGNES3

LEDOT Floria 22ST ETIEN3

LAMBERT An 22SORELLE3

 Nom Club PtsS J

SIBUE Philipp 20GOLF CLU 413

BOIVIN Philip 19GRENOBL 223

COQUERET J 18CHASSIE 133

MOREL Pierr 17AIX LES B3

SIBELLE Jean 17BRESSE3

PAGANO Ren 16CHARMEI3

BATTAGLINO 15CHARMEI3

CHASSANY Ja 15AIX LES B3

BENHAMOU 15CHARMEI3

JOUHANNY C 14VALENCE 3

BELLAUD Do 14CHASSIE3

TEREINS Jean 14GONVILL3

PEULER Pete 13CHARMEI3

RAVAUD Rog 13COMMA3


